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PosNum Equipaggio

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

8

3

10

5

7

12

16

44

11

15

54

20

31

1

33

45

34

40

21

23

35

DUCOLI Felice
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
MAZZOLI Gianmario
MORANDINI Giacomo
RAFFETTI Federico
RUFFINI Marco
DAINESI Paolo

QUARANTANI Claudio

PASQUALI Romano
PASQUALI Renato
ZANINI Ugo
GIACOMINI Gabriele

ANTONELLI Gianpietro

CAMADINI Federico
BENDOTTI Gianpietro
CORIA Ezio

VISPA Diego
ZENDRA Demis
MONCHIERI Roberto
MENSI Maurizio
TOSINI Luca
POLONIOLI Morgan
BERGOMI Massimo
BOTTICINI Stefano
MAME' Andrea
RECCAGNI Paolo
PEDRETTI Battista
MOSCARDI Glisente
PEZZOTTI Roberto
DUCOLI Franca
GIRELLI Attilio
ZANELLA Roberto
SERIOLI Gianbattista
REBOLDI Diego
BONDIONI llario
COLLEONI Cristina
TOTTOLI Roberto
TOTTOLI Apollonio
SPATTI Fabio
RAFFETTI Fabrizio
PREVIATI Paolo
CURKOVIC Mirko

Boario Terme (BS)
Boario Terme 14-15 Luglio 2007
3° RONDE CAMUNA

Vettura

DP Autosport
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
DP Autosport
PEUGEOT 307 WRC
Historic Team
TOYOTA Corolla
Forze di Polizia
TOYOTA Corolla WRC
Mirabella Mille Migl
RENAULT Megane
Mirabella Mille Migl
RENAULT Megane
Just Race

RENAULT Clio S1600
Team Speed Race
RENAULT Clio W.

DP Autosport
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
Team Speed Race
RENAULT Clio S1600
Sport Racing Team
HONDA Civic Type R
Top Rally

RENAULT Clio S1600
Maury Racing Team
MITSUBISHI Evo IX
DP Autosport

FIAT Punto S 2000
Dierrepi Corse
SUBARU Impreza STI
DP Autosport
RENAULT Clio W.
Maury Racing Team
CITROEN Saxo
Team Speed Race
CITROEN C2

DP Autosport
RENAULT Clio S1600
DP Autosport
RENAULT Clio S1600
X 1/9 Team lItalia
PEUGEOT 106 maxi

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE
Naz Scuderia

GC

A8

A8

A8

A8

K11

K11

S16

A7

A8

S16

N3

S16

N4

S20

N4

A7

K10

K10

S16

S16

K10
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20'44.1

20'52.4

20'56.0

21'07.2

21'07.5

21'08.8

21'15.8

21'22.4

21'26.8

21'39.6

21'42.5

21'43.8

21'46.4

21'50.0

21'50.6

21'50.7

21'57.9

22'01.7

22'04.9

22'10.8

13.2

21.5

25.1

36.3

36.6

37.9

44.9

51.5

55.9

1'08.7

1'11.6

1'12.9

1'15.5

1'19.1

1'19.7

1'19.8

1'27.0

1'30.8

1'34.0

1'39.9
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

=15

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

22

42

14

30

39

75

80

56

27

32

25

53

28

70

"BEBE"

PEZZOTTI Stefano
ZANARDINI Luciano
FURLAN Erika
BETTINSOLI Marco
BONTEMPI Anna
LANCINI Nicola
GREZZINI Mauro
BERNARDI Benedetto
PEROGLIO Roberto
VIELMI Sergio
ROMELLI Angela
ALBORGHETTI Rudy
BIASUZZI Cristina
FREDIANELLI Moreno
CESARETTI Massimo
MENDENI Roberto
MENDENI Paolo
BROGLIO Maurizio
CURTI Lucia
GIULIANI Mauro
BIANCHI Davide
LOTILLI Roberto
GENTILOTTI Mauro
LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella
GALEAZZI Andrea
ROSSI Luca
PANTEGHINI Giulio
ZOANNI Erika

104 GRIGIS Diego

48

41

57

78

84

52

19

26

85

BRANCHI Fabio
RAINOLDI Omar
FANCOLI Fabiana
PADERNI Giuseppe
SARNICO Nicol
NOVAGLIO Nicola
TOMASI Cinzia
CARPELLI Gianluigi
GENNARI Alessandro
PERACCHI Sergio
NEMBRINI Sara
BORRELLI Alessandro
BAZZONI Patrizia
MAFFESSOLI Marco
MAZZOLI Pietro

LOCATELLI Massimiliano

GREGORI Giordano
BERTOLETTI Marino
COMINELLI Stefano

Sport Racing Team
RENAULT Clio W.

DP Autosport
CITROEN C2 S1600
Sport Racing Team
RENAULT Clio W.
Garda Rally Team
RENAULT Clio RS
DP Autosport
MITSUBISHI Evo IX
DP Autosport
CITROEN C2

Curno Racing
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Freddy's Team
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Team Speed Race
RENAULT Clio RS
VS Corse

RENAULT Clio S1600
Nuvolari

MITSUBISHI EVO VIl
Idearacing

RENAULT Clio S1600

RENAULT Clio RS

Jolly Corse
CITROEN Saxo S1600
Team Speed Race
RENAULT Clio RS
Rallystars

TOYOTA Celica GT
Ridens Team
RENAULT Clio W.
Sport Racing Team
CITROEN C2 R2
Bresciarally
RENAULT Clio RS
Tommi Motor Sport
PEUGEOQOT 106 Rally
Giesse Promotion
PEUGEOQOT 106 Rally
M e Z Racing
RENAULT Clio RS

FIAT Punto S1600
OVS Racing Team
CITROEN Saxo VTS
DP Autosport
PEUGEOT 106 Rally

A7

S16

A7

K11

N4

K10

A6

A6

N3

S16

N4

S16

N3

S16

N3

OS1

A7

K10

N3

A6

N2

N3

S16

S16

N2
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22'11.0

22'11.5

22'18.5

22'21.4

22'22.2

22'23.9

22'27.2

22'30.9

22'33.1

22'33.8

22'37.9

22'43.1

22'45.3

22'53.7

22'55.3

22'59.3

23'00.0

23'09.2

23'10.2

23'11.7

23'12.9

23'13.6

23'17.4

23'18.5

23'26.6

1'40.1

1'40.6

1'47.6

1'50.5

1'51.3

1'53.0

1'56.3

2'00.0

2'02.2

2'02.9

2'07.0

2'12.2

2'14.4

2'22.8

2'24.4

2'28.4

2'29.1

2'38.3

2'39.3

2'40.8

2'42.0

2'42.7

2'46.5

2'47.6

2'55.7
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

83 BELINGHERI Alex
PICENNI Alice

29 VERNUCCIO Daniele
DANERI Chiara

90 PASTORINO Sergio
TERRUSSO Sonia

76 CORUZZI Bruno
MARCOMINI Gian Franco

37 PUTELLI Massimo
BALLARDINI Marco

77 MADELLA Stefano
RUZZON Andrea

24 SIGORINI Fulvio
DA ROS Matteo

49 BONIZZARDI Roberto
GIACOMINI Riccardo

86 ZUCCALI Alessio
GREGORI Margherita

71 MIANO Simone
PAGON Mariagiulia

59 CRUGNOLA DANIELE
PALITTA Masina

82 CHIRICO Giovanni
GALESI Monica

93 FILINI Ezio
FILINI Monica

79 MARCOLLI Dario
GREMO Alessio Diego

58 ZANI Nicola
MALZANI Fabio

96 BERNARDI Alessandro
CALUFETTI Tiziano

94 MINO Mitia
RODELLA Luciano

74 MANDELLI Eugenio
MOIOLI GIANCARLO

103 VITTONE Stefano
MORGANI Isabella

95 FAREA Mirko
VALRA Cristian

89 CHIAPPINI Innocente
LEGENA Tiziano

99 VERARDI Massimo
MASOTTI Cinzia

73 "DRAGO"
CALDERA Michele

112 ZANDANEL Paolo
ZANDANEL Luca

108 COZZATI Stefano
BUCCIO Fabrizio

Team Speed Race
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Mirabella Mille Migl
SUBARU Impreza STI

PEUGEOQOT 106 Rally

4 Valli Parma
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Gruppo Piloti Camuni
CITROEN C2
Solferino Rally
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
DP Autosport
CITROEN C2 S1600
Garda Rally Team
RENAULT Clio W.
Garda Rally Team
PEUGEOT 106 Rally

RENAULT Clio W.

M e Z Racing
RENAULT Clio RS
GMA Competition
PEUGEOT 106 S16
Rally Time
PEUGEOT 106 S16
Due Gi Sport
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Rally Time
RENAULT Clio RS
Rallystars

MG ZR 105

Dierrepi Corse
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Curno Racing

OPEL Astra

Speed Fire Racing
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Rallystars
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
DP Autosport
CITROEN Saxo VTS
Palazzina Sport
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
DP Autosport
RENAULT Clio W.
Maury Racing Team
FIAT 127 Sport
Garda Rally Team
SUZUKI Swift

N2

N4

N2

A6

K10

A6

S16

A7

N2

N3

N3

N2

N2

A6

N3

N1

N2

N3

N1

N2

N2

N1

N3

(ON{V)

(ON{V)
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23'26.7

23'30.4

23'31.8

23'38.3

23'44.2

23'45.9

23'46.1

23'46.3

23'50.9

24'01.1

24'02.2

24'06.5

24'10.8

24'13.1

24'17.4

24'20.8

24'29.7

24'34.3

24'40.1

24'43.0

24'48.2

25'07.1

25'12.8

25'18.1

26'04.1

2'55.8

2'59.5

3'00.9

3'07.4

3'13.3

3'15.0

3'15.2

3'15.4

3'20.0

3'30.2

3'31.3

3'35.6

3'39.9

3'42.2

3'46.5

3'49.9

3'58.8

4'03.4

4'09.2

4'12.1

4'17.3

4'36.2

4'41.9

4'47.2

5'33.2
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72 7

STEFANONI Matteo
BINDA Raffaele

110 MORA Michele

73

MORA Silvano

109 BOFFELLI Massimo

74

GIRARDI EMANUELE

101 GALIMBERTI Cristian

75

GALIMBERTI Stefano

ABBANDONI

2

4

6

9

18

38

47

50

51

72

81

87

88

91

92

98

PORRO Daniele
MOMETTI Roberto
PUTELLI Franco
ARRIGHINI Gabriele
BRANCHI Martino
MONDINI Cristian
GRILLO Davide
PEDRETTI Andrea
ZANARDINI Mirko
ZAMBETTI Roberto
SASSI Luca
BRAMBILLA Aldo
ZENDRA Nicola
ANDREOLI Giuliano
RIGAMONTI Antonio
CONTI llaria
CARRARA Arnaldo
BRUNETTI Battista
FUOCHI Silvano
PEZZINI Claudio
APOSTOLI Federico
SCALVINI Antonella
DE CECCO Sergio
RAVASIO Vittorio Emanuel
RATTI Carlo
BONETTI Andrea
BONZI Laura
GHEZA Francesco
SPATTI Wiliam
BETTONI Pierangelo
CALZA Alberto
BERCELLI Daniele

100 NEMBER Andrea

BUSSENI Simon

102 REGHENZANI Antonio

SAININI Moris

105 MORGANI Bernardo

DAVICO Valeria

106 MAFFESSOLI Giuliano

LAFFRANCHI Manuela

VS Corse
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
Rallystars
PEUGEOT 205 Rally
Tommi Motor Sport
PEUGEOT 205 Rally
Bluthunder
PEUGEOT 106 Rally

PEUGEOT 207 S2000

DP Autosport
SKODA Fabia WRC
DP Autosport

TOYOTA Corolla WRC

Sport Racing Team
RENAULT Clio Maxi
DP Autosport
CITROEN C2 S1600
Big Racing

FIAT Punto

DP Autosport
RENAULT Clio W.
VS Corse

RENAULT Clio W.
Giesse Promotion
OPEL Astra
Solferino Rally
RENAULT Clio W.
Tommi Motor Sport
PEUGEOT 106 XSl
Leonessa
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
VS Corse
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
Sport Racing Team
PEUGEOT 106 S16
DP Autosport
PEUGEOT 106 S16
4 Valli Parma
PEUGEOT 106 Rally

MG 105 ZR

Team Speed Race
PEUGEOT 106 Rally
Speed Fire Racing
RENAULT 5 GT
Rallystars
PEUGEOT 309 GTI

N1 26'10.0
OSO0 26'11.0
0OSO0 26'11.3
N1 27'24.0

5'39.1

5'40.1

5'40.4

6'53.1

S20 RIT (CO) - C.0. 3C ASS. OUT

A8 RIT (PS) - PS 2 ASTRIO

A8 RIT (CO) - C.O. 3C ASS. OUT

K11 RIT (PS) - PS 1 ASTRIO

S16 RIT (PS) - PS 3 ASTRIO

K10 RIT (CO) - C.O. 1C ASS. OUT

A7 RIT (CO)- C.O. 2 BRENO

A7 RIT (PS) - PS 3 ASTRIO
A7 RIT (PS) - PS 3 ASTRIO
N3 RIT (PS) - PS 1 ASTRIO

A5 RIT (PS) - PS 2 ASTRIO

N2 RIT (CO) - C.O. 4A ARRIVO

N2 RIT (PS) - PS 4 ASTRIO
N2 RIT (PS) - PS 1 ASTRIO

N2 RIT (PS) - PS 4 ASTRIO

N1 RIT (CO) - C.O. 4A ARRIVO

N1 RIT (PS)- PS4 ASTRIO
N1 RIT (PS)- PS 3 ASTRIO

OS1RIT (PS) - PS 1 ASTRIO

OS1RIT (CO) - C.O. 4A ARRIVO
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107 ROSINA Giuliano

Garda Rally Team OSORIT (PS) - PS 1 ASTRIO
MORSELLI Flavio OPEL Corsa GSI
111 DIZIOLI Enrico Tommi Motor Sport OSORIT (PS) - PS 2 ASTRIO
MANINI lvan PEUGEOT 205 Rally
Indietro

Gestione a cura della Federazione Italiana Cronometristi
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